Pos Licencia

1 XXDESMURGE
XXDESMURGM

2 XXCANIZARE
XXLANGKARI

3 XXCHUNIAUD
XXCHUNIAUT

XXJOFFOSOP
XXPECORARI

XX00072916
XX53665010

6 XXAMAGATLA
XXBERGEAUD

7 CBXXANNEMA
CBXXCATROU

8 XXHOUBRE45
XXLAMBERTS

9 XX00103537
XXCURCICHR

10 XX00103567
XX00103569

XXLEMAITRE
XXLEMAJACQ

12 GARCIASTEP
XXLAURYLOU

13 GARIBALBER
LAURYJEANN

XX00090957
XX00090959

15 XX00094121
XX00094122

16 XXCULL5201
XXX0050592

Nombre

DESMURGER, ALAIN

DESMURGER, MARIE HELENE

CANIZARES, THIERRY
LANG, KARINE

CHUNIAUD, LAURENCE
CHUNIAUD, THIERRY

JOFFO, SOPHIE
PECORARI, JEAN-LOUP

VARLOUD, BRIGITTE
VARLOUD, PHILIPPE

AMAGAT, CLAUDE
BERGEAUD, BRIGITTE

ANNE-MARIE, PATRICK
CATROU, GILLES

HOUBRE, THIERRY
LAMBERT, SYLVIE

MIDA, MICHEL
CURCI, CHRISTINE

TERRONOIRE, ERIC
VIVANT, OLIVIER

LEMAITRE, JOEL
LEMAITRE, JACQUELINE

GARCIA, STEPHANE
LAURY, LOUIS

GARIBAL, BERNARD
LAURY, JEAN

ARSENE, CHRISTOPHE
MICALLEF, LUC

CHARPENTIER, PHILIPHE

CHARPENTIER, VERONIQUE

CUILLIERE, CORINNE
CUILLERE, FREDERIC

Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total

3.8
111

14.5
16.5

8.6
11.3

13.2
8.6

4.2
7.2

5.2
9.8

21.6
9.9

9.4
24.4

13.5
9.8

13.9
19.8

11.5
17.7

14.7
15.2

18.1
26.2

24.0
9.7

17.2
8.9

18.6
17.0

11

11

10

11

10

10

15

10

12

35

34

33

33

33

32

31

30

29

28

28

27

26

26

25

24

34

33

33

33

32

31

30

29

28

28

27

26

26

25

24



17 MESSIAHCHR
XXRAILL535

XXMALABREM
XXMALABREZ

XX00077450
XX00077451

20 XX00052778
XX00077252

XXDADOUNDE
XXDADOUNLO

22 XXBOUDIERA
XXDAUDIERM

XXNAUER525
XXNAUERM52

XX00103559
XXX0061142

25 BESSAUDCYR
BESSAUDVAL

XXBARCELDA
XXBARCELLO

XX00050594
XXX0050593

28 XXCALL5377
XXPENAS548

XX00077491
XX00103604

XX00077413
XXIZERA510

31 XX00043602
XX00091033

32 XXCHAS4778
XXGIBEJOS53

XX00086097
XX00086098

MESSIAH, CHRISTOPHE
RAILLARD, JEROME

MALABRE, MICHEL
MALABRE, ZELJKA

ATTAR, ABEL
MARZIN, THIERRY

DAUBET, SOPHIE
DAUBET, JEAN MARC

DADOUN, DENIS
DADOUN, LOUIS

BOUDIER, ALAIN
DAUDIER, MARYLENE

NAUER, CHARLES
NAUER, MARYSE

ARGENTINO, GUY
GABAUDAN, JEAN RENE

BESSAUD, CYRIL
BESSAUD, VALERIE

BARCELLONA, DANY
BARCELLONA, GILLES

SIEBMAN, GILLES
SIEBMAN, ANNE

CALLAY-PENAS, FRANCINE

PENAS, JACQUES

TIVOLLIER, GILLES

JEANNIN-TIVOLLIER, DANIELLE

OLIVIER, JEAN CLAUDE
IZERA, DENIS

THIERY, BERNARD
THIERY-ROYON, NICOLE

CHASTREY, DOMINIQUE
GIBEAUX, JOEL

CLAES, NATHALIE
BRICE, CHANTAL

16.6
22.6

23.1
17.9

16.8
13.3

20.0
16.0

16.4
15.6

14.1
22.0

16.6
18.5

11.4
19.2

25.2
30.5

33.0
23.0

12.4
211

15.4
333

24.4
22.0

23.8
16.1

17.9
25.0

36.0
12.9

10.1
211

14

14

10

12

11

12

12

10

19

19

11

17

16

14

14

14

11

22

22

22

21

21

20

20

20

19

19

19

18

18

18

17

16

16

22

22

22

21

21

20

20

20

19

19

19

18

18

18

17

16

16



34 XX00043655
XXIACO5252

35 XXEVELYBNE
XXMESNEAUU

36 XX00077462
XXJEANJEAJ

37 XXDESPONDS
XXHOUELSCU

XX00091091
XXBRIGITUC

VILLANOVA, MICHEL
IACOVELLA, DANIEL

MESNEAU, EVELYNE
MESNEAU, MICHEL

JEANJEAN, ALAIN
JEANIJEAN, JOSY

DESPONDS, JEAN-JACQUES
HOUEL SCUCCIMARRA, ELISABETH

TUCKER, ALAN JOHN
TUCKER, BRIGITTE

17.1
36.0

36.0
19.0

19.6
23.6

18.5
35.0

18.5
21.7

18

19

15

18

14

15 15

13 13

12 12






